Team, Open, Handicapped

Tallahassee USBC
Final Prize Listing

66th Annual Tallahassee USBC Assoc Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Bacon #1 15 2,714 857
2 Cobra Kai 13 2,704 305
Total prizes awarded in this division: $600.00
Team, Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Women Only 21 2,409 533
Total prizes awarded in this division: $40.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $640.00
Doubles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Colston, Otto, Jr / Barron, Ronald J 7 1,448 399
2 Forbes, Jason R / Bruno, Jeremy 18 1,436 123
3 Williams, Anthony N, Sr/ Cooper, Barry L, Jr 12 1,404 177
4 Marggraff, Tina L / Marggraff, Frederick C 14 1,402 353
Total prizes awarded in this division: $540.00
Doubles, Women, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Varnado-Extine, LaQuita M / Goldfarb, Kathie 17 1,310 355
Total prizes awarded in this division: $60.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $600.00
Singles, Open, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Hcap
1 Funk, Ted M 10 807 24
2 Johnson, Storm 22 781 253
3 Gaines, Alphonso 16 774 102
4 McKinnie, Selena R 19 760 72
5 Brown, Russell I 744 83
6 Jones, Norvon L 5 732 70

Prize
$350.00
$250.00

Prize
$200.00
$140.00
$120.00

$80.00

Prize
$120.00
$105.00

$90.00

$75.00
$60.00
$37.50

From
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Crawfordville, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL

From

Bainbridge, GA
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2023 06:29 AM



6 Pye, Girona L
8 Hargrett, Demitrius L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Haynes, Derrick D

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Engert, Tina L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name

Rickard, Gary L

1

2 Neuhauser, Charles
3 Pye, Girona L

4 Jones, Norvon L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Cooper, Barry L
2 Mcmanus, Robert V

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Engert, Tina L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Tallahassee USBC
Final Prize Listing

66th Annual Tallahassee USBC Assoc Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

19 732
19 721
$540.00
Entry Score
1 609
$35.00
Entry Score
21 740
$60.00
$635.00
Entry Score
16 2,101
13 2,070
19 2,046
5 2,045
$350.00
Entry Score
12 1,810
18 1,800
$100.00
Entry Score
21 2,049
$40.00
$490.00
$2,365.00

167
37

Hcap

Hcap
137

Hcap
372
216
501
210

Hcap

Hcap
411

$37.50
$15.00

Prize
$120.00
$90.00
$80.00
$60.00

Prize
$60.00
$40.00

Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL

From

Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL
Tallahassee, FL

From
Tallahassee, FL

Final Prize Listing

May 25,2023 06:29 AM



