Tallahassee USBC

Final Prize Listing

66th Annual Tallahassee USBC Assoc Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bacon #1	15	2,714	857	\$350.00	Tallahassee, FL
2	Cobra Kai	13	2,704	305	\$250.00	Tallahassee, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$600.00

Team, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u> Нсар</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Women Only	21	2,409	533	\$40.00	Tallahassee, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$40.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$640.00

Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u> Нсар</u>	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Colston, Otto, Jr / Barron, Ronald J	7	1,448	399	\$200.00	Tallahassee, FL
2	Forbes, Jason R / Bruno, Jeremy	18	1,436	123	\$140.00	Tallahassee, FL
3	Williams, Anthony N, Sr / Cooper, Barry L, Jr	12	1,404	177	\$120.00	Tallahassee, FL
4	Marggraff, Tina L / Marggraff, Frederick C	14	1,402	353	\$80.00	Crawfordville, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$540.00

Doubles, Women, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Varnado-Extine, LaQuita M / Goldfarb, Kathie	17	1,310	355	\$60.00	Tallahassee, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$60.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$600.00

Singles, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Funk, Ted M	10	807	24	\$120.00	Bainbridge, GA
2	Johnson, Storm	22	781	253	\$105.00	Tallahassee, FL
3	Gaines, Alphonso	16	774	102	\$90.00	Tallahassee, FL
4	McKinnie, Selena R	19	760	72	\$75.00	Tallahassee, FL
5	Brown, Russell I	8	744	83	\$60.00	Tallahassee, FL
6	Jones, Norvon L	5	732	70	\$37.50	Tallahassee, FL

Tallahassee USBC

Final Prize Listing

66th Annual Tallahassee USBC Assoc Tournament

	both Annual Tallahassee USBC Assoc Tournament						
		Sorted By Event	Division				
6 8	Pye, Girona L Hargrett, Demitrius L		9 73: 9 72		\$37.50 \$15.00	Tallahassee, FL Tallahassee, FL	
Total pri	izes awarded in this division:	\$540.00					
1							
Singles, Scra	atch, Scratch						
<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>	
1	Haynes, Derrick D		1 609	9	\$35.00	Tallahassee, FL	
Total pri	izes awarded in this division:	\$35.00					

Singles, Women, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Engert, Tina L	21	740	137	\$60.00	Tallahassee, FL
Total priz	tes awarded in this division: \$60.00)				
Total priz	tes awarded in this event: \$635.00)				

All Events, Open, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Rickard, Gary L	16	2,101	372	\$120.00	Tallahassee, FL
2	Neuhauser, Charles	13	2,070	216	\$90.00	Tallahassee, FL
3	Pye, Girona L	19	2,046	501	\$80.00	Tallahassee, FL
4	Jones, Norvon L	5	2,045	210	\$60.00	Tallahassee, FL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division: \$:	350.00				

All Events, Scratch, Scratch

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Hcap</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Cooper, Barry L	12	1,810		\$60.00	Tallahassee, FL
2	Mcmanus, Robert V	18	1,800		\$40.00	Tallahassee, FL
Total pri	zes awarded in this division:	\$100.00				

All Events, Women, Handicapped

Place Team name 1 Engert, Tina L	<u>En</u>	<u>try</u> 21	<u>Score</u> 2,049	<u>Hcap</u> 411	<u>Prize</u> \$40.00	<u>From</u> Tallahassee, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division:	\$40.00					
Total prizes awarded in this event:	\$490.00					
Total prizes awarded in this tournament:	\$2,365.00					